DATE RECEIVED AMMOUNT ENCLOSED CHECK #

2022 Sons of AMVETS Golf Scramble

Registration Form

Saturday, October 1%, 2022
Check-In open: 7:30am  Opening Ceremony: 8:15am
Shot Gun Start: 8:30am

Locust Hill Golf Club
5575 N. Rwver Road, Springfield, Ohio 45502
TEAM CAPTAIN: POST ____
CONTACT PHONE NUMBER
TEAM MEMBERS: PLEASE PRINT
TEAM A TEAM B
1)
2)
3)
4)

Green Fees, Cart and Dinner
$60.00 per person $240 per team

CUT OFF DATE FOR REGISTRATION, SEPT. 15*, 2022
Checks payable to Sons of AMVETS, Sqd 148

MAIL TO: RICK TURNER, AMVETS POST 148, 11495 Lower Valley Pike, Medway, OH 45341

Any Questions please text Rick Turner 937-925-5078

FOR REGISTRAR'’S USE




